INTEGRATED TRIBAL DEVELOPMENT AGENCY: BARIPADA:

(Ph.& Fax No.(06792) 260250 e.mail - itdabpd@gmail.com)

CORRIGENDUM

No. 1046 Dt. 30.3.2021

The Bid Identification of ITDABPD-02/2020-21 No. 912 dt. 19.3.21 invited by the Project Administrator, ITDA Baripada is hereby changed i.e. as per Col No. 4. EMD to be furnished read as Cost of Bid Documents. Similarly, as per Col. No. 5 Cost of Bid Documents read as EMD to be furnished.

All other terms and condition will remain unchanged. Project Administrator

ITDA, Dated 30.7: 20 27 D.A., Baripada.

Copy submitted to the Director (ST)-cum-Spl. Secretary to Government, Memo No. ST & SC Development Department, Odisha, Bhubaneswar for favour of kind information. Project Administrator M I.T.D.A. Baripada. Memo No. 1048 / ITDA, Dated 30. 3. 202) FI.T.D.A. Baripada.

Copy submitted to the Collector & District Magistrate, Mayurbhanj-Cum-Chairman, ITDA, Baripada for kind information. Memo No. 1049 / ITDA, Dated 30.3-20 Project Administrator I.T.D.A., Baripada.

Copy forwarded to the Addl- Project Director (Tech.), DRDA, Mayurbhanj, Baripada for information. Rairangpur / Project Director, DRDA, Mayurbhanj, Baripada / Sub-Collector, Baripada / Block Development Officer, Baripada / Bangriposi / Badsahi / Betnoti / Kuliana / Morada / Rasgovindapur/ Saraskana / Samakhunta / Suliapada / Chief Engineer & Basin Manager, Baitarani/ Subarnarekha, Laxmiposi/ Superintending Engineer, Baripada Irrigation Circle, Takatpur/ Executive Engineer, M.I. Division, Baripada/ Executive Engineer, R & B Division, Baripada/ Executive Engineer, N.H. Division Baripada/ Executive Engineer, Mayurbhanj Irrigation Baripada/ Executive Engineer, Rural Works Division, Baripada./ Executive Engineer, P.H.D. Baripada/Executive Engineer, Rural Water Supply Division Baripada/ Executive Officer, Baripada Municipality / Special Officer, LDA, Morada for information and with request to hang the Tender Call Notice in their Office Notice Board for wide publication. Copy to Asst. Executive Engineer, ITDA, Baripada / Junior Engineers, ITDA, Baripada / Cashier, ITDA, Baripada / Concerned Case Record / Notice Board for information & necessary action. Copy to District Informatics Officer, NIC Mayurbhanj for information and wide publication Project Administrator

1.T.D.A. Baripada eM